
Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

1 1 Savannah passe 7.84 1 2 Finnley Weber 7.85
2 6 Macy Zietlow 8.31 2 3 Jude Peters 8.21
3 8 Ella Johnson 8.49 3 5 Ace Sebranek 8.28
4 10 Elena Strasser 8.57 4 11 Maddox Porter 8.61
5 12 Abigail Hilleshiem 8.68 5 14 Wyatt Maier 8.74
6 13 Lennox Viner 8.69 6 15 Ethan Hollermann 8.79
7 18 Mila Castro 8.93 7 16 Reed Sosalla 8.84
8 20 Cecilia Dummer 8.94 8 17 Mikey Byers 8.86
9 22 Emma Wershofen 8.95 9 21 Abram Carlson 8.94

10 25 Aimsleigh Powell 9.13 10 23 Fulton McEldowney 9.03
11 26 Vivian Roemen 9.14 11 30 Colt Knapmiller 9.21
12 28 Charlotte Walz 9.19 12 35 Keaton Scarseth 9.32
13 29 Maddy Fitzpatrick 9.21 13 41 Gibson Pfister 9.42
14 32 Julia Hilyard 9.25 14 42 Brooks Hamilton 9.43
15 33 Blakely Yeskie 9.28 15 50 Mark Hilyard 9.65
16 36 Sophia Bujnowski 9.36 16 51 Oliver Zimmer 9.66
17 39 Abigail Kramer 9.42 17 53 Lakin OKeefe 9.68
18 40 Kylie Davis 9.42 18 54 Jaxon Wehrs 9.68
19 43 Elin Adams 9.44 19 56 Henry Thompson 9.72
20 45 Remmy Jagim 9.58 20 62 Trent Duchrow 9.88
21 46 Alexie Olson 9.59 21 63 Leo Bronk 9.92
22 47 Cora Dahlby 9.61 22 69 Harrison Alvin 10.07
23 48 Lucy Lancaster 9.62 23 72 Henry Lorenz 10.12
24 52 Charlotte Taylor 9.66 24 89 Jaxon DeNault 10.84
25 68 Scarlett Stanton 9.99
26 70 Maggie Zimmer 10.10
27 81 Mazie Knoble 10.51
28 84 Kenzie Valley 10.57
29 88 Emersyn Duxbury 10.83
30 103 Addilyn Kast 11.97
31 114 Kinley Kline 0

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

1 4 Emma Carley 8.28 1 7 Sullivan Ferry 8.38

Holmen - 50M Dash
Age Group 6 and Under

Female Male

Age Group 78
Female Male



2 19 Paisley Nesvik 8.94 2 9 Mason Costigan 8.55
3 24 Hadley Kowalski 9.12 3 27 Harrison George 9.16
4 31 Harper Kowalski 9.22 4 34 Cooper Wolf 9.31
5 37 Wynter Burch 9.38 5 38 Jarek Vail 9.40
6 58 Heidi Zitzmann 9.76 6 44 Micah Crahan 9.51
7 59 Claire Pickar 9.77 7 55 Alex Brickner 9.69
8 60 Scarlet Waletzki 9.79 8 57 Camden Eppley 9.75
9 65 Lenna Duchrow 9.95 9 66 Dawson Jacobson 9.98

10 67 Rosilyn Bergersen 9.99 10 76 Liam Larson 10.40
11 71 Isabel Bakke 10.11 11 79 Oliver Wolfe 10.43
12 73 Annabelle Reimer 10.32 12 83 Bauer Hamilton 10.55
13 87 Riley Flood 10.71 13 85 Braxton Mason 10.61
14 93 Allison Katona 11.01 14 92 Alex Wagner 11.01
15 96 Evelyn Kramer 11.37 15 94 Camden Kolpitcke 11.04

16 97 Collin Boecker 11.41
17 98 Everett Lauden 11.54
18 99 Daxton Droullard 11.59
19 104 Caden DeNault 12.14
20 107 Bennett Powell 12.49
21 109 Leo Scarseth 12.63

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

1 1 Savannah passe 7.84 1 2 Finnley Weber 7.85
2 6 Macy Zietlow 8.31 2 3 Jude Peters 8.21
3 8 Ella Johnson 8.49 3 5 Ace Sebranek 8.28
4 10 Elena Strasser 8.57 4 11 Maddox Porter 8.61
5 12 Abigail Hilleshiem 8.68 5 14 Wyatt Maier 8.74
6 13 Lennox Viner 8.69 6 15 Ethan Hollermann 8.79
7 18 Mila Castro 8.93 7 16 Reed Sosalla 8.84
8 20 Cecilia Dummer 8.94 8 17 Mikey Byers 8.86
9 22 Emma Wershofen 8.95 9 21 Abram Carlson 8.94

10 25 Aimsleigh Powell 9.13 10 23 Fulton McEldowney 9.03
11 26 Vivian Roemen 9.14 11 30 Colt Knapmiller 9.21
12 28 Charlotte Walz 9.19 12 35 Keaton Scarseth 9.32
13 29 Maddy Fitzpatrick 9.21 13 41 Gibson Pfister 9.42
14 32 Julia Hilyard 9.25 14 42 Brooks Hamilton 9.43
15 33 Blakely Yeskie 9.28 15 50 Mark Hilyard 9.65
16 36 Sophia Bujnowski 9.36 16 51 Oliver Zimmer 9.66
17 39 Abigail Kramer 9.42 17 53 Lakin OKeefe 9.68
18 40 Kylie Davis 9.42 18 54 Jaxon Wehrs 9.68
19 43 Elin Adams 9.44 19 56 Henry Thompson 9.72

Age Group 910
Female Male



20 45 Remmy Jagim 9.58 20 62 Trent Duchrow 9.88
21 46 Alexie Olson 9.59 21 63 Leo Bronk 9.92
22 47 Cora Dahlby 9.61 22 69 Harrison Alvin 10.07
23 48 Lucy Lancaster 9.62 23 72 Henry Lorenz 10.12
24 52 Charlotte Taylor 9.66 24 89 Jaxon DeNault 10.84
25 68 Scarlett Stanton 9.99
26 70 Maggie Zimmer 10.10
27 81 Mazie Knoble 10.51
28 84 Kenzie Valley 10.57
29 88 Emersyn Duxbury 10.83
30 103 Addilyn Kast 11.97



Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

1 158 Blakey Boisen 19.80 1 138 Ben Prins 19.02
2 172 Estelle Lauden 20.54 2 154 Grady Alverson 19.66
3 176 Peyton Nesvik 20.77 3 162 Isaac knutson 20.14
4 179 Rose McEldowney 21.21 4 166 Barry Brueggen 20.30
5 192 Rosalie Wolfe 23.33 5 167 Brody Jacobson 20.30
6 197 Josie Nelson 24.51 6 174 Weston Engling 20.68

7 175 Ira Heslop 20.74
8 189 Ezra Mendez 22.37
9 190 Cam Maliszewski 22.60

10 191 Wesley Andrew 22.68
11 198 Riley Schaller 24.61
12 199 Pearson Breitung 24.83
13 201 Finnigan Tiffany 26.87

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

1 42 Emma Carley 16.48 1 24 Sullivan Ferry 15.90
2 79 Thea Maier 17.40 2 44 Mason Costigan 16.57
3 102 Paisley Nesvik 17.96 3 84 Mack Brabbit 17.45
4 127 Hadley Kowalski 18.75 4 90 Bennett Powell 17.56
5 129 Harper Kowalski 18.79 5 100 Brayden Tepper 17.8
6 151 Wynter Burch 19.59 6 107 Harrison George 18.08
7 152 Claire Pickar 19.59 7 110 Lincoln Powell 18.19
8 153 Nora Morgan 19.63 8 115 Emmitt Simon 18.39
9 155 Finely Morgan 19.67 9 122 Jarek Vail 18.61

10 156 Mildred Renner 19.73 10 131 Alex Wagner 18.81
11 159 Rayah Pierre 19.83 11 136 Cobi McIlvaine 18.90
12 161 Lenna Duchrow 20.07 12 137 Cooper Wolf 18.90
13 169 Stella Towne 20.37 13 140 Alex Brickner 19.08
14 170 Rosilyn Bergersen 20.43 14 143 Will Tuxen 19.11
15 171 Isabel Bakke 20.52 15 149 Camden Eppley 19.54
16 177 Heidi Zitzmann 20.81 16 150 Oliver Klug 19.55
17 181 Riley Flood 21.35 17 157 Everett Lauden 19.75
18 182 Hannah Rastall 21.38 18 165 Hans Thielker 20.17
19 183 Ella Sampson 21.54 19 173 Breck Moritz 20.58

Age Group 78
Female Male

Holmen - 100M Dash
Age Group 6 and Under

Female Male



20 186 Alyson Bendel 22.01 20 180 Daxton Droullard 21.33
21 188 Everly Brandau-Udulutch 22.24 21 185 Oliver Wolfe 21.97
22 194 W923* 23.56 22 187 Braxton Mason 22.17

23 195 Porter Dymond 23.61
24 196 Leo Scarseth 24.04
25 200 Mathias Wedan 25.51

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

1 13 Savannah passe 14.89 1 19 Finnley Weber 15.26
2 15 Madison Nesvik 15.07 2 20 Bennett Eppley 15.46
3 23 Kaileigh Goyette 15.89 3 26 Omari Gritzmacher 15.98
4 31 Keira Rostad 16.11 4 29 Jude Peters 16.05
5 43 Maren Evensen 16.55 5 33 Ace Sebranek 16.22
6 51 Ayla Stetter 16.77 6 52 Calvin Bork 16.77
7 56 Elena Strasser 16.81 7 53 Jack Hoehn 16.78
8 57 Mila Castro 16.83 8 55 Preston Stordahl 16.81
9 59 Joelle Bloyer 16.89 9 63 Theo McEldowney 16.95

10 64 Tessa Hulett 16.97 10 65 Maddox Porter 16.97
11 67 Vivian Roemen 17.02 11 70 Leo Heiderscheit 17.05
12 73 Sophia Bujnowski 17.16 12 71 Wyatt Maier 17.06
13 76 Maeve Brabbit 17.29 13 72 Walter Smith 17.11
14 77 Delaney Trim 17.30 14 74 Declan Droullard 17.17
15 81 Everly DeGier 17.42 15 85 Jens Tuxen 17.47
16 86 Sami Baardseth 17.47 16 92 Reed Sosalla 17.66
17 87 Scarlett Stanton 17.55 17 94 Mikey Byers 17.67
18 89 Aimsleigh Powell 17.56 18 98 Ethan Hollermann 17.75
19 91 Lennox Viner 17.62 19 99 Walter Cabada 17.78
20 96 Emma Wershofen 17.70 20 109 Fulton McEldowney 18.10
21 97 Ella Johnson 17.74 21 114 Colt Knapmiller 18.39
22 101 Temperance McKeetg 17.86 22 116 Keaton Scarseth 18.42
23 103 Cecilia Dummer 17.98 23 123 Will Thielker 18.64
24 104 Tessa Tepper 17.99 24 126 Oliver Zimmer 18.74
25 105 Maddy Fitzpatrick 17.99 25 139 Gibson Pfister 19.04
26 111 Abigail Hilleshiem 18.20 26 144 Mark Hilyard 19.28
27 112 Adleigh DeGier 18.26 27 146 Lakin OKeefe 19.35
28 113 Charlotte Walz 18.26 28 147 Henry Thompson 19.42
29 117 Ava McCutchen 18.44 29 148 Trent Duchrow 19.47
30 118 Afton Abing 18.47 30 160 Isaac Updike 19.91
31 119 Julia Hilyard 18.47 31 163 Jaxon Wehrs 20.17
32 120 Tenley Moore 18.51 32 168 Henry Lorenz 20.30
33 121 Emma Prins 18.56

Age Group 910
Female Male



34 124 Eliza Bucher 18.65
35 125 Charlotte Taylor 18.67
36 128 Eloise Nogel 18.75
37 130 Elin Adams 18.80
38 133 Blakely Yeskie 18.86
39 134 Kinley Kline 18.89
40 135 Annabel Ninneman 18.89
41 142 Willamina Strauss 19.09
42 145 Lydia Schulze 19.29
43 164 Brynn Sedlmayr-Hoff 20.17
44 178 Kenzie Valley 21.17
45 184 Lacy Wedan 21.96

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

1 3 Mia Syverson 14.11 1 10 Luke Peterson 14.78
2 6 Lola Lillejord 14.36 2 14 Trent Oeltjen 15.01
3 11 Haddie Jagim 14.81 3 16 Easton Goyette 15.12
4 22 Olivana Dummer 15.75 4 17 Croix Sosalla 15.14
5 25 Peyton Carley 15.97 5 18 Landon Tyriver 15.22
6 32 Grace Eckstein 16.14 6 21 Zachary Van Manen 15.70
7 35 Ava Scarseth 16.23 7 27 Daniel Schroy 16.00
8 36 Vesper Vail 16.28 8 30 Brady Katona 16.08
9 39 Brynlee Kowalski 16.35 9 38 Gage Glick 16.34

10 47 Tenley Wells 16.66 10 40 Ray Tuxen 16.36
11 49 Avery Durnil 16.70 11 41 Will Tempelis 16.36
12 54 Ava Mueller 16.79 12 45 Rylan Taylor 16.60
13 58 Siena Droullard 16.83 13 48 Grahm Gilge 16.69
14 60 Iris Jansen 16.91 14 62 Seppe Berckmans 16.92
15 66 Finley Ulberg 16.98 15 80 Brooks Duchrow 17.40
16 68 Zoey Westpfahl 17.03 16 82 Ethan Ruppert 17.44
17 78 Kate Myre 17.32 17 93 Oliver Peterson 17.66
18 83 Jaylee Young 17.44 18 108 Eoin Ferries 18.08
19 88 Mary McEldowney 17.55 19 193 KJ Foster 23.45
20 95 Madalyn Giemza 17.69
21 106 Judy Chen 18.00
22 132 Della Hegland-Tarr 18.83

Age Group 1112
Female Male



Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

1 5 Lillian Oeltjen 14.34 1 1 Caleb Roemen 12.70
2 7 Lindsey Tyriver 14.54 2 2 Ezra Vail 13.68
3 8 Mishaela Hatchett 14.57 3 4 Wesley Bork 14.30
4 9 Petra Vail 14.73 4 37 Weston Busch 16.30
5 12 Anabelle Lieurance 14.85 5 46 Dacian Droullard 16.62
6 28 Lauren Britton 16.02
7 34 Luci Marinier 16.23
8 50 Lauryn Leighty 16.74
9 61 Delilah Solberg 16.92

10 69 Quinn Porter 17.04

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

1 25 Kaileigh Goyette 20.99 1
2 31 Temperance McKeeth 23.71 2

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

1 5 Reagan Lancaster 17.63 1 4 Trent Oeltjen 17.31
2 6 Rory Dahl 17.81 2 7 Caleb Schroy 18.57
3 8 Zoey Westpfahl 18.7 3 9 Gage Glick 19.21
4 11 Aubree Harris 19.58 4 10 Grahm Gilge 19.53
5 13 Ava Scarseth 19.74 5 16 Seppe Berckmans 20.10
6 14 Siena Droullard 19.77 6 17 Jett Leffelman 20.27
7 15 Ava Mueller 19.87 7 22 Harrison Lokken 20.90
8 18 Grace Eckstein 20.35 8 23 William Thomas 20.91
9 19 Peyton Carley 20.44 9 26 Jase Happel 21.01

10 20 Olivana Dummer 20.5 10 27 Weber Strauss 21.02
11 21 Brenna cain 20.63
12 24 Faith Dreyer 20.95
13 29 Abby Berra 22.18
14 30 Madalyn Giemza 22.31

Holmen - 100M Hurdles
Age Group 910

Female Male

Age Group 1112
Female Male

Age Group 1314
Female Male



Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

1 3 Lillian Oeltjen 16.03 1 1 Nolan Lilla 15.60
2 28 Elliana Wedan 21.49 2 2 Andrew Rutz 15.89

3 12 Alex Stanley 19.73
4 32 Quinn Ricker 27.08

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

1 95 Rose McEldowney 48.25 1 72 Grady Alverson 41.14
2 97 Hadlie Kirking 48.50 2 90 Axel Cohen 45.65
3 105 Sara Nogel 56.42 3 92 Ezra Mendez 46.61

4 93 Cam Maliszewski 46.96
5 100 Deacon Foley 48.84
6 104 Zach Klug 56.17

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

1 51 Thea Maier 37.05 1 32 Pierce Solberg 34.86
2 55 Avery Haverfield 37.61 2 37 Brayden Tepper 35.26
3 57 Willow Rostad 37.81 3 47 Mason Costigan 36.93
4 80 Gabriella Johnson 42.83 4 56 Mack Brabbit 37.73
5 82 Rayah Pierre 43.12 5 74 Judah Cohen 41.52
6 87 Stella Towne 44.46 6 77 Micah Crahan 42.32
7 91 Hadley Kowalski 46.19 7 78 Will Tuxen 42.48
8 94 Hannah Rastall 47.92 8 81 Roman Engling 42.91
9 96 Allison Katona 48.32 9 83 Breck Moritz 43.31

10 98 Macy Schaller 48.50 10 86 Zeke Kaul 44.34
11 102 Ella Sampson 52.49 11 88 Oliver Klug 45.29
12 103 Alyson Bendel 52.59 12 101 Alex Brickner 51.14

13 106 Mathias Wedan 58.02

Age Group 78
Female Male

Age Group 1314
Female Male

Holmen - 200M Dash
Age Group 6 and under

Female Male



Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

1 19 Madison Nesvik 33.85 1 10 Finnley Weber 32.41
2 45 Emma Wershofen 36.65 2 12 Bennett Eppley 32.57
3 49 Ayla Stetter 37.00 3 24 Omari Gritzmacher 34.15
4 53 Paisley Powers 37.32 4 30 Brooks Hamilton 34.76
5 54 Tessa Hulett 37.44 5 34 Jack Hoehn 35.12
6 58 Malia Jansen 37.89 6 38 Calvin Bork 35.38
7 60 Tessa Tepper 37.97 7 42 Walter Smith 35.71
8 61 Sophia Bujnowski 37.99 8 46 Fulton McEldowney 36.79
9 62 Elena Strasser 38.03 9 59 Leo Heiderscheit 37.90

10 63 Delaney Trim 38.06 10 65 Reed Sosalla 38.52
11 64 Eleanor Marinier 38.18 11 69 Gibson Pfister 40.18
12 66 Everly DeGier 39.06 12 70 Lakin OKeefe 40.22
13 67 Maeve Brabbit 39.93 13 84 Henry Lorenz 44.09
14 68 Emma Prins 40.17
15 71 Willamina Strauss 41.02
16 75 Eliza Bucher 41.67
17 76 Abigail Hilleshiem 41.74
18 79 Afton Abing 42.55
19 85 Emily Shea 44.22
20 89 Emersyn Duxbury 45.43

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

1 5 Lola Lillejord 30.42 1 8 Easton Goyette 31.98
2 7 Haddie Jagim 31.70 2 11 Landon Tyriver 32.44
3 9 Reagan Lancaster 32.32 3 14 Caleb Schroy 32.86
4 13 Opal Markert 32.73 4 15 Will Tempelis 33.12
5 18 Rory Dahl 33.84 5 17 Croix Sosalla 33.51
6 25 Vesper Vail 34.37 6 21 Grahm Gilge 34.03
7 31 Brynlee Kowalski 34.79 7 22 Ray Tuxen 34.04
8 33 Finley Ulberg 34.88 8 27 Wesley Alverson 34.41
9 41 Iris Jansen 35.67 9 28 Gage Glick 34.41

10 43 Jaylee Young 36.24 10 35 William Peterson 35.24
11 44 Mary McEldowney 36.32 11 36 Rylan Taylor 35.25
12 50 Judy Chen 37.04 12 39 William Thomas 35.47

Age Group 1112
Female Male

Age Group 910
Female Male



13 52 Avery Durnil 37.11 13 48 Charles Marinier 36.94
14 73 Aubree Harris 41.28 14 99 KJ Foster 48.79

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

1 3 Lindsey Tyriver 29.59 1 1 Caleb Roemen 26.33
2 4 Petra Vail 29.74 2 2 Ezra Vail 27.78
3 16 Molly Skroch 33.19 3 6 Wesley Bork 30.82
4 20 Luci Marinier 33.99 4 26 Quinn Ricker 34.37
5 23 Harper McCutchen 34.07
6 29 Elliana Wedan 34.45
7 40 Lauryn Leighty 35.48

Age Group 1314
Female Male



Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

1 81 Hadlie Kirking 1:50.06 1 70 Axel Cohen 1:40.47
2 75 Deacon Foley 1:45.78
3 78 Wesley Andrew 1:48.48
4 79 Barry Brueggen 1:48.50
5 88 Pearson Breitung 2:02.53

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

1 55 Lauren Yashinsky 1:32.65 1 15 Brayden Tepper 1:19.15
2 61 Hadley Kowalski 1:36.39 2 30 Pierce Solberg 1:23.79
3 62 Rosilyn Bergersen 1:36.52 3 35 Bauer Hamilton 1:25.67
4 63 Norah Wizner 1:37.03 4 39 Mack Brabbit 1:26.42
5 69 Mildred Renner 1:40.10 5 40 Judah Cohen 1:26.54
6 71 Finely Morgan 1:41.45 6 43 Orson Heiderscheit 1:27.71
7 73 Audrey Nogel 1:43.46 7 47 Lincoln Powell 1:30.53
8 76 Hannah Rastall 1:47.63 8 50 Emmitt Simon 1:31.77
9 80 Claire Wehrs 1:50.01 9 51 Stefan Althoff 1:32.08

10 82 Nora Harney 1:51.01 10 53 Will Tuxen 1:32.45
11 83 Madison Micke 1:51.56 11 58 Charlie Pischke 1:35.71
12 84 Kira Miller 1:51.59 12 59 Cooper Wolf 1:35.71
13 85 Ella Sampson 1:53.02 13 60 Cobi McIlvaine 1:35.82
14 87 Everly Brandau-Udulutch 1:57.14 14 66 Breck Moritz 1:38.84

15 72 Roman Engling 1:43.11
16 74 Zeke Kaul 1:45.42
17 77 Carter McIlvaine 1:48.07

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

1 20 Madison Nesvik 1:21.10 1 10 Dietrich Althoff 1:16.41
2 29 Blake Carrington 1:23.66 2 11 Bennett Eppley 1:16.49
3 31 Evey Mendez 1:24.78 3 13 Jack Hoehn 1:17.90
4 34 Faye Addington 1:25.37 4 21 Evan Wagner 1:21.26

Age Group 910
Female Male

Holmen - 400M Dash
Age Group 6 and under

Female Male

Age Group 78
Female Male



5 37 Temperance McKeetg 1:25.90 5 26 Walter Smith 1:22.08
6 42 Eleanor Marinier 1:26.96 6 27 Theo McEldowney 1:22.24
7 44 Malia Jansen 1:28.02 7 32 Abram Carlson 1:25.08
8 46 Eloise Nogel 1:29.20 8 38 Jens Tuxen 1:25.91
9 48 Paisley Powers 1:30.80 9 49 Caleb Sailer 1:31.18

10 56 Lucy Pischke 1:32.81 10 54 Walter Cabada 1:32.58
11 57 Maeve Brabbit 1:33.85
12 64 Tenley Moore 1:37.97
13 65 Ella Miller 1:38.56
14 67 Abigail Hilleshiem 1:39.10
15 68 Finley Garbers 1:39.57
16 86 Brynn Sedlmayr-Hoff 1:56.05

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

1 3 Reagan Lancaster 1:13.20 1 2 Zachary Van Manen 1:12.03
2 4 Opal Markert 1:13.45 2 5 Landon Tyriver 1:13.89
3 16 Brynlee Kowalski 1:19.34 3 6 Everett Walz 1:14.39
4 17 Cate Carrington 1:20.33 4 9 Brady Katona 1:16.32
5 19 Faith Dreyer 1:20.96 5 12 Will Tempelis 1:16.97
6 22 Sanja Tahic 1:21.35 6 18 Daniel Schroy 1:20.94
7 28 Brenna cain 1:22.39 7 24 Wesley Alverson 1:21.71
8 36 Kate Myre 1:25.80 8 25 William Peterson 1:21.84
9 41 Evelyn Thompson 1:26.83 9 33 Charles Marinier 1:25.34

10 45 Brooks Duchrow 1:28.99
11 52 Ezekiel Wojta 1:32.19

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

1 8 Molly Skroch 1:14.53 1 1 Nolan Lilla 1:07.29
2 7 Canaan Kitelinger 1:14.43
3 14 Weston Busch 1:18.71
4 23 Dacian Droullard 1:21.39

Age Group 1314
Female Male

Age Group 1112
Female Male



Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

1 1 31 Axel Cohen 7:45.96

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

1 35 Kira Miller 9:04.36 1 10 Judah Cohen 6:32.27
2 18 Stefan Althoff 6:53.9
3 24 Orson Heiderscheit 7:26.66
4 28 Charlie Pischke 7:32.69

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

1 12 Faye Addington 6:37.62 1 3 Dietrich Althoff 5:59.55
2 16 Blake Carrington 6:52.41 2 8 Evan Wagner 6:32.11
3 27 Finley Garbers 7:29.46 3 9 Jens Tuxen 6:32.26
4 30 Emma Phillips 7:39.66 4 14 Reece Wizner 6:48.13

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

1 11 Colette Althoff 6:32.6 1 4 Everett Walz 6:09.2
2 19 Cate Carrington 6:58.9 2 5 Alden Belby 6:17.3
3 20 Sanja Tahic 7:13.4 3 7 Daniel Schroy 6:27.8
4 22 Kate Myre 7:25.2 4 15 Jett Leffelman 6:50.7
5 25 Abby Berra 7:28.1 5 17 Joseph Fowler 6:53.7
6 26 Rory Dahl 7:28.4 6 21 Ezekiel Wojta 7:24.3
7 29 Ella Yashinsky 7:38.4 7 33 Aiden McKane 8:11.7
8 32 Marlee Crusan 7:58.2 8 34 Emmett zivney 8:49.4

Age Group 1112
Female Male

Age Group 78
Female Male

Age Group 910
Female Male

Holmen - 1600M
Age Group 6 and under

Female Male



Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

Age
Place

Overall
Place Name Time

1 6 Claire Wagoner 6:25.4 1 1 Andrew Rutz 5:45.0
2 13 Delilah Solberg 6:43.86 2 2 Dylan Belby 5:45.0

3 23 Quinn Ricker 7:26.1

Female Male
Age Place Team Name Time Age Place Team Name Time

1 G- Blue Girls 1:25.95 1 G-SpongeBob Sqr Pants1:16.77
2 W-Potatoes 1:31.18 2 H-Golden Winners 1:19.68
3 3 O-The Lil Rat Dogs 1:19.77
4 4 H-Dolphins 1:21.25
5 5 W-Woppers 1:21.88
6 6 G-BlueHawks 1:22.46
7 7 H-McDonalds IDK 1:24.36
8 8 H-Sprinters 1:28.30
9 9 H-Pacers 1:36.92

Female Male
Age Place Team Name Time Age Place Team Name Time

1 G-Champs 1:08.91 1 O- Hot Dawgs 1:07.42
2 L- CheeziestCheetos 1:10.06 2 G-Speed Barbies 1:07.63
3 H- Bananas 1:11.19 3 H-4 Muskateers 1:09.62
4 H-I Show Speed 1:11.79 4 O-Vipers 1:12.27
5 H-Goats 1:12.19 5 O- Pickle Passers 1:12.64
6 H-131 PinkPerfPicks 1:12.29 6 H- Fast & Furious 1:12.87
7 W-Bouncy Bananas 1:12.33 7 L- Fire Hawks 1:13.63
8 GET 1:13.42 8 Crazy Pineapples 01:16.1
9 H-169 PinkPerfPick 1:13.59 9 H-Rockets 1:28.47

10 L- Tigers 1:17.47
11 L- Preppys 1:20.49

4x100 Relay    
Age Group 78

Age Group 910

Age Group 1314
Female Male



Female Male
Age Place Team Name Time Age Place Team Name Time

1 H-Running Rocksters 1:04.61 1 H-TMNT 1:00.11
2 L-The Pickles 1:06.99 2 H-RR 1:03.68
3 O-Goated Elephants 1:08.87 3 O-Purple Team 1:04.60
4 H- Spicy Pickles 1:11.15 4 G-6/7 Men 1:06.01
5 O-Fast Pickles 1:11.17 5 W-Panthers 1:08.17
6 O-Purple Panthers 1:12.26 6 O-Silly Salmon 1:08.36
7 H-Tigers 1:14.09 7 O-Ona Bananas 1:08.46
8 H-Champions 1:17.09 8 G- Trash Pandas 1:10.73
9 H-Slay Besties 1:19.19

Female Male
Age Place Team Name Time Age Place Team Name Time

1 G- Killer Bees 1:01.66 1 H-3Fast People & C 56.61
2 O- Hilltoppers 1:02.27 2 G- Dora the Exploras 59.43
3 L- LC Track Runners 1:04.97 3 O- Express 1:02.17
4 G- Blob Fish 1:06.59
5 O- Onalaska 1:06.77
6 H-Blurs 1:14.08

Age Group 1314

Age Group 1112


